MINNESATA RRTE ASSATIATION

Name

Alm, Dennis
Anderson, David
Barnhart, Jack
Baron, Topher
Benson, Andrew
Blader, Justin
Brinkhaus, John
Carlson, Leif
Carpenter, Hudson
Choiniere, Mark
Conklin, Chris
Conway, Steve
Eaton, Austin C III
Fermoyle, Michael
Frascone, Michael
Hanson, Brady
Hickey, Will
Hirschey, Craig
Hjortness, Steve
Horsch, Carl Jr
Huber, Gary
Thnot, Tom

Kallal, Simon
Klein, Geoff

Lang, David
Meyer, Paul
Miller, Ross
Moores III, Terry
Morgan, David
Myhro, Chris
Nordstrom, Tom
Nystedt, Eric
Odlaug, Bruce
O'Loughlin, Terry
Peterson, Matt
Petterson, Adam
Ramalingam, Ravi
Riester, Jack
Scates, Brian
Sperling, Mark

SPOT ALLOCATION:

36th MGA Players' Qualifying - Eagle Valley

Flight
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Alphabetical Starter’s List

Eagle Valley 6C
05/27/2014

Tee
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Name

Time
11:24 am
1:12 pm
1:12 pm
11:51 am
12:27 pm
12:45 pm
12:18 pm
1:30 pm
12:36 pm
1:03 pm
1:21 pm
11:15 am
1:30 pm
11:33 am
11:24 am
1:30 pm
12:18 pm
12:27 pm
11:42 am
11:24 am
11:42 am
11:15 am
12:09 pm
12:00 pm
1:03 pm
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
11:33 am
12:09 pm
1:21 pm
11:42 am
12:54 pm
11:33 am
12:09 pm
1:03 pm
12:45 pm
12:27 pm
12:36 pm
12:36 pm
11:51 am

PLAYERS (P) = 7 MID-PLAYERS (M) = 3

Supalla, Dave
Threinen, Scott
Wareham, Nate
Williams, Michael
Williams, Nate
Wohlers, Bradley
Wynia, Adam

WINNESTTA GO ASSDEIATION

Flight Time
Tee
M 1 11:51 am
P 1 12:54 pm
P 1 1:21 pm
P/M 1 12:00 pm
P 1 12:54 pm
P 1 1:12 pm
P/m 1 12:18 pm

SENIOR PLAYERS (S) = 3



